ITDL/STOCK/27-D

Scan

Date 09.04.2024

The Secretary,
M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Sub.: Compliance Certificate Under Regulation 40(9) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(Period From 1st April 2023 to 31st March, 2024)

Sir,

In pursuance of <u>Regulation 40(9) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations</u>, 2015, we are enclosing herewith a copy of the Compliance Certificate issued by M/s. V. Hari & Company, the Practicing Company Secretaries, certifying that all certificates received by the Company have been issued within the period stipulated under the Listing Regulations.

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LTD.

(Vishesh Chaturvedi) Company Secretary

Encl. As Above.

Stock







V. HARI & CO.

COMPANY SECRETARIES

HEAD OFFICE

29, VAISHALI, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034.

CERTIFICATE

UNDER REGULATION 40(9) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

I have examined all Share Transfer Deeds, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers file and other documents relating to INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPOERS LIMITED maintained by M/s. Alankit Assignments Ltd., 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extn., New Delhi - 110 055 pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the Company for the period from 1st April 2023 to 31st March, 2024 for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per Under Regulation 40(9) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 entered into by, INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPOERS LIMITED with BSE and based on the information provided by the Company, I hereby certify that the Company has delivered during year ended on 31st March, 2024 Share/Debenture Certificate(s) relating to the transfer of Shares / Debentures received during the period from 1st April 2023 to 31st March, 2024 as entered in the Memorandum of Transfer have been issued within 30 days of the date of lodgment for transfer, sub-division, consolidation, renewal exchange or endorsement of calls/allotment monies from respective date of lodgment of each deed excepting those rejected on technical grounds.

Date: April 09TH, 2024
Place: New Delhi

for V. Hari & Company
Practicing Company Secretaries

(V. Hari)

Membership No. 3552

Certificate of Practice No. 8244

UDIN; F003552F000065845.
Peer Review (P R) No. 3384/2023.

